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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10  Convert To: LC  Print: LC   COS

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female Open  50 Free
-1 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKGabrielle Fa'amausili 17   26.94 L F
-2 8/03/2013 2013 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCOSimone Cowling 18   27.74 L F
-3 27/01/2012 2012 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOLiana Smith 15   27.85 L F
-4 11/03/1998 1998 CO ChampsWKACEWKAlison Fitch 18   28.03 L F
-5 3/02/2002 2002 CO Sprint ChampsCOHPKCORebecca Linton 16   28.29 L F
-6 4/03/1994 1994 CO Senior ChampsAKPARAKMelissa Bishop 15   28.60 L F
-7 8/03/2013 2013 CO Age Group ChampsAKWAQAKLara van Egten 20   28.61 L F
-8 8/02/2009 2009 CO Sprints & RelaysCOPUKCOMelissa Logan 17   28.64 L F
-9 11/03/1998 1998 CO ChampsCOOTMCOHayley Vesetolu 16   28.70 L F
-10 8/02/2009 2009 CO Sprints & RelaysCOHPKCOAimee Moss 13   28.73 L F

Female Open  66 Free
-1 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsAKWHLAKAndrea Collins 8   59.31 S F
-2 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPKCONicola Miers 8 1:08.21 S F
-3 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOMANCOTara Duffin 8 1:08.59 S F
-4 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsAKMTWAKSylvia Whiteford 8 1:09.07 S F
-5 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPKCOTemira Hetherington 8 1:09.90 S F
-6 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOPhyllipa Livingstone 8 1:10.52 S F
-7 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOHelen Ward 7 1:11.64 S F
-8 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOGeorgina Crouch 7 1:13.53 S F
-9 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPKCOBrooke Hainsworth 8 1:15.67 S F
-10 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOJaime Gardner 7 1:33.42 S F

Female Open  100 Free
-1 30/01/2015 2015 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCOSimone Cowling 20   59.64 L F
-2 11/03/1998 1998 CO ChampsWKACEWKAlison Fitch 18 1:00.44 L F
-3 25/01/2002 2002 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCORebecca Linton 16 1:01.05 L F
-4 23/01/2004 2004 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOVerity Hicks 15 1:01.44 L F
-5 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCORebecca Cheyne 16 1:01.68 L F
-6 30/01/2015 2015 CO Age Group ChampsAKWAQAKLara van Egten 22 1:01.70 L F
-7 22/01/2010 2010 CO MD ChampsCOPUKCOMelissa Logan 18 1:01.79 L F
-8 28/01/2011 2011 CO MD ChampsCOPUKCOLiana Smith 14 1:02.09 L F
-9 28/01/2011 2011 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOLeah Eagleton 13 1:02.32 L P
-10 23/01/2004 2004 CO MD ChampsCOPPTCOEmma Hunter 13 1:02.39 L F

Female Open  125 Free
-1 7/02/2010 2010 CO Sprints & RelaysCOHPKCOTabitha Caldwell 8 1:54.70 L L F
-2 7/02/2010 2010 CO Sprints & RelaysCOMANCOErikka-Lee Foketi 9 1:57.15 L L F
-3 7/02/2010 2010 CO Sprints & RelaysCOPUKCORebecca Cheyne 9 2:02.34 L L F
-4 7/02/2010 2010 CO Sprints & RelaysCOHPKCOMikayla Dance 9 2:03.32 L L F
-5 7/02/2010 2010 CO Sprints & RelaysCOPPTCOMontana Wilson 8 2:06.91 L L F
-6 7/02/2010 2010 CO Sprints & RelaysCOHPKCOEloise Laroche 8 2:22.82 L L F

Female Open  200 Free
-1 24/01/2003 2003 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCORebecca Linton 17 2:08.69 L F
-2 8/03/2013 2013 CO Age Group ChampsAKWAQAKJessica Marston 19 2:11.05 L F
-3 27/01/2006 2006 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOVerity Hicks 17 2:12.76 L F
-4 28/01/2005 2005 CO MD ChampsCOPPTCOEmma Hunter 14 2:13.41 L F
-5 30/01/2015 2015 CO Age Group ChampsAKWAQAKLara van Egten 22 2:13.47 L F
-6 28/01/2011 2011 CO MD ChampsCOPPKCOSimone Cowling 16 2:13.62 L F
-7 22/01/2010 2010 CO MD ChampsCOPUKCOMelissa Logan 18 2:13.85 L F
-8 25/01/2002 2002 CO MD ChampsAKWHLAKTracey Sheehan 15 2:14.40 L F
-9 25/01/2002 2002 CO MD ChampsWNCAPWNAimee Elliott 13 2:14.85 L F
-10 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKMadison Poingdestre 15 2:14.95 L F

Female Open  400 Free
-1 24/01/2003 2003 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCORebecca Linton 17 4:24.28 L F
-2 8/03/2013 2013 CO Age Group ChampsAKWAQAKJessica Marston 19 4:31.92 L F
-3 28/02/1996 1996 CO ChampsCOMPSCOAnna Cleaver 14 4:35.45 L F
-4 19/01/2001 2001 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCORebecca Annan 14 4:35.76 L F
-5 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCORebecca Cheyne 16 4:35.78 L F
-6 31/01/2014 2014 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCOAbigail Chapman 15 4:36.82 L F
-7 23/01/2004 2004 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOVerity Hicks 15 4:36.83 L F
-8 22/01/2010 2010 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOEmma Lowther 17 4:36.98 L F
-9 25/01/2002 2002 CO MD ChampsWNCAPWNAimee Elliott 13 4:37.06 L F
-10 5/03/1993 1993 CO Senior ChampsAKPARAKJo Craddock 21 4:37.39 L F
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Female Open  800 Free
-1 18/11/2001 2002 CO LD ChampsCOHPKCORebecca Linton 16 9:08.33 L F
-2 18/11/2001 2002 CO LD ChampsAKWHLAKTracey Sheehan 15 9:26.89 L F
-3 20/11/2005 2006 CO LD ChampsCOHPKCOVerity Hicks 17 9:27.50 L F
-4 18/11/2001 2002 CO LD ChampsCOHPKCORebecca Annan 15 9:29.78 L F
-5 1/10/2015 2016 CO Clubs L-Dist ChampsCOPUKCORebecca Cheyne 15 9:32.21 L F
-6 1/10/2013 2014 CO Clubs L-Dist ChampsCOPUKCOAbigail Chapman 15 9:35.54 L F
-7 1/12/2012 2013 CO Clubs L-Dist ChampsCOHPKCOLeah Eagleton 15 9:36.91 L F
-8 16/11/2003 2004 CO LD ChampsAKWHLAKCarmen Ooi 12 9:37.09 L F
-9 6/10/1996 1997 CO LD ChampsCOMPSCOAnna Cleaver 15 9:38.43 L F
-10 14/11/1999 2000 CO LD ChampsCOHPKCOJean Erasmus 17 9:41.13 L F

Female Open  1500 Free
-1 18/11/2001 2002 CO LD ChampsCOHPKCORebecca Linton 1617:40.00 L F
-2 1/10/2015 2016 CO Clubs L-Dist ChampsCOPUKCORebecca Cheyne 1517:56.01 L F
-3 1/10/2013 2014 CO Clubs L-Dist ChampsCOPUKCOAbigail Chapman 1518:09.49 L F
-4 17/11/2002 2003 CO LD ChampsCOHPKCOVerity Hicks 1418:16.81 L F
-5 18/11/2001 2002 CO LD ChampsCOHPKCORebecca Annan 1518:19.33 L F
-6 1/10/2013 2014 CO Clubs L-Dist ChampsCOHPKCOLiana Smith 1718:25.74 L F
-7 12/11/2006 2007 CO LD ChampsCOHPKCOJulia Wright 1518:26.28 L F
-8 1/12/2011 2012 CO Clubs L-Dist ChampsCOHPKCOSally Yates 1518:28.45 L F
-9 6/10/1996 1997 CO LD ChampsCOMPSCOAnna Cleaver 1518:33.04 L F
-10 18/11/2001 2002 CO LD ChampsAKWHLAKTracey Sheehan 1518:34.87 L F

Female Open  50 Back
-1 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKGabrielle Fa'amausili 17   30.14 L F
-2 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKSimone Lusby 17   31.35 L F
-3 27/01/2012 2012 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOLiana Smith 15   31.82 L F
-4 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKKyla Alexander 16   32.35 L F
-5 30/01/2015 2015 CO Age Group ChampsCOMRECOJemuel Nimmo 16   32.43 L F
-6 7/02/2010 2010 CO Sprints & RelaysAKLMEAKGrace Marriner-Duncan 18   32.60 L F
-7 27/01/2012 2012 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOLeah Eagleton 14   32.74 L F
-8* 28/02/1996 1996 CO ChampsCOOTMCOHayley Vesetolu 14   32.95 L F
-8* 14/03/2004 2004 CO Sprint ChampsCOHPKCOKarena Armitage 12   32.95 L F
-10 7/02/2010 2010 CO Sprints & RelaysAKLMEAKRima Williams 14   33.14 L F

Female Open  66 Back
-1 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPKCONicole Johnson 9 1:04.05 S F
-2 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPTCOAmy Tepania 9 1:10.40 S F
-3 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsWKHAMWKKate MacFarlane 9 1:11.45 S F
-4 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsAKWHLAKAndrea Collins 8 1:14.70 S F
-5 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOGeorgina Crouch 7 1:17.94 S F
-6 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPKCOKatrina Cozens 9 1:18.49 S F
-7 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOMANCOPhilippa Rogers 9 1:19.77 S F
-8 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOAmy Dykzeul 9 1:22.21 S F
-9 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPTCOErin Murray 9 1:22.35 S F
-10 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOStacey Hazners 9 1:22.77 S F

Female Open  100 Back
-1 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKGabrielle Fa'amausili 17 1:06.77 L F
-2 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKSimone Lusby 17 1:07.45 L F
-3 8/03/2013 2013 CO Age Group ChampsAKWAQAKNikki Johns 20 1:08.06 L F
-4 22/01/2010 2010 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCORenee Stothard 16 1:08.41 L F
-5 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKAlice Waldow 13 1:08.58 L F
-6 3/03/1995 1995 CO ChampsAKPARAKJo Craddock 23 1:09.20 L P
-7 3/03/1995 1995 CO ChampsAKPARAKNikki Tanner 15 1:09.26 L F
-8 23/01/2009 2009 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCORachel Palmer 17 1:09.82 L F
-9 28/01/2011 2011 CO MD ChampsCOPUKCOLiana Smith 14 1:10.29 L F
-10 28/01/2011 2011 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOLeah Eagleton 13 1:10.38 L F

Female Open  200 Back
-1 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKSimone Lusby 17 2:22.65 L F
-2 3/03/1995 1995 CO ChampsAKPARAKNikki Tanner 15 2:24.87 L F
-3 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCORebecca Cheyne 16 2:25.88 L F
-4 22/01/2010 2010 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCORachel Palmer 18 2:30.06 L F
-5 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKAlice Waldow 13 2:30.51 L F
-6 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCOKiana Swain 15 2:30.88 L F
-7 3/03/1995 1995 CO ChampsAKPARAKMonique Mahy 14 2:31.58 L F
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-8 22/01/2010 2010 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOValerie Kau 13 2:31.81 L F
-9 21/01/2000 2000 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOKumi Hirai 17 2:32.25 L F
-10 29/01/1999 1999 CO ChampsCOHPKCOHayley Vesetolu 17 2:33.17 L F

Female Open  50 Breast
-1 27/01/2012 2012 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOLiana Smith 15   35.82 L F
-2 11/02/2007 2007 CO Sprint ChampsCOHPKCOBrianna Green 13   36.06 L F
-3 16/03/2003 2003 CO Sprint ChampsCOHPKCOMichelle Hale 17   36.25 L F
-4 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKSimone Lusby 17   36.26 L F
-5 8/03/2013 2013 CO Age Group ChampsAKWAQAKJane IP 16   36.42 L F
-6 3/03/1995 1995 CO ChampsAKPARAKJo Craddock 23   36.83 L P
-7 11/03/1998 1998 CO ChampsCOOTMCOHayley Vesetolu 16   36.98 L F
-8 16/03/2003 2003 CO Sprint ChampsCOPUKCOSarah Vettoretti 17   37.08 L F
-9 30/01/2015 2015 CO Age Group ChampsCOMRECOJemuel Nimmo 16   37.22 L F
-10 31/01/2014 2014 CO Age Group ChampsWKACEWKJessica Chapman 14   37.30 L F

Female Open  66 Breast
-1 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPKCONicole Johnson 9 1:08.43 S F
-2 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOWKUCOMare Haitsma 8 1:15.64 S F
-3 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOMANCOHayley Churches 9 1:20.22 S F
-4 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPTCOAmy Tepania 9 1:21.32 S F
-5 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPKCOKatrina Cozens 9 1:23.07 S F
-6 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOMANCOThirona Gopal 9 1:23.42 S F
-7 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsAKWHLAKAndrea Collins 8 1:25.11 S F
-8 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPKCOBrooke Hainsworth 8 1:27.56 S F
-9 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPTCOErin Murray 9 1:30.28 S F
-10 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOStacey Hazners 9 1:32.51 S F

Female Open  100 Breast
-1 8/03/2013 2013 CO Age Group ChampsAKWAQAKJane IP 16 1:17.46 L F
-2 11/03/1998 1998 CO ChampsAKNSSAKLisa Jack 18 1:18.67 L F
-3 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKEllie Eastwood 16 1:19.48 L F
-4 19/03/1997 1997 CO ChampsCOOTMCOHayley Vesetolu 15 1:20.16 L F
-5 23/01/2004 2004 CO MD ChampsCOPUKCOSarah Vettoretti 18 1:20.45 L F
-6 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKMary Tate 18 1:20.46 L F
-7 25/01/2008 2008 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCORachel Palmer 16 1:20.61 L P
-8 26/01/2007 2007 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOBrianna Green 13 1:20.81 L P
-9 28/01/2011 2011 CO MD ChampsCOPUKCOLiana Smith 14 1:20.90 L F
-10 30/01/2015 2015 CO Age Group ChampsCOMRECOJemuel Nimmo 16 1:21.02 L F

Female Open  200 Breast
-1 23/01/2009 2009 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOCaylee Geldenhuys 17 2:47.54 L F
-2 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKEllie Eastwood 16 2:49.60 L F
-3 30/01/2015 2015 CO Age Group ChampsAKWAQAKJane IP 18 2:50.04 L F
-4 25/01/2008 2008 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCORachel Palmer 16 2:51.22 L F
-5 11/03/1998 1998 CO ChampsAKNSSAKLisa Jack 18 2:52.39 L F
-6 19/03/1997 1997 CO ChampsCOHPKCOAmanda Nicholas 17 2:52.56 L F
-7 3/03/1995 1995 CO ChampsAKPARAKSara Flavell 14 2:52.64 L F
-8 25/01/2002 2002 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOMichelle Hale 16 2:53.92 L F
-9 28/02/1996 1996 CO ChampsCOMPSCONynke De Vries 19 2:54.15 L F
-10 29/01/2016 2016 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOHannah Ferguson 14 2:54.81 L F

Female Open  33 Fly
-1 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPTCOAmy Tepania 9   28.92 S F
-2 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPKCONicole Johnson 9   29.15 S F
-3 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsWKHAMWKKate MacFarlane 9   31.93 S F
-4 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPKCOKatrina Cozens 9   33.32 S F
-5 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOMANCOTara Duffin 8   39.19 S F
-6* 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsAKWHLAKAndrea Collins 8   39.64 S F
-6* 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOGeorgina Crouch 7   39.64 S F
-8 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOMANCOHayley Churches 9   39.91 S F
-9 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOPhyllipa Livingstone 8   41.05 S F
-10 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOAmy Dykzeul 9   46.06 S F

Female Open  50 Fly
-1 8/03/2013 2013 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCOSimone Cowling 18   29.13 L F
-2 7/02/2010 2010 CO Sprints & RelaysAKLMEAKGrace Marriner-Duncan 18   29.66 L F
-3 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKGabrielle Fa'amausili 17   29.82 L F
-4 27/01/2012 2012 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOLiana Smith 15   30.31 L F
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-5* 10/02/2008 2008 CO Sprints & RelaysCOHPKCOEmma Hunter 17   30.49 L F
-5* 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKGina Galloway 15   30.49 L F
-7 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCOOlivia Clare 16   30.57 L F
-8 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKAimee Crosbie 13   30.78 L F
-9 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKAlice Waldow 13   30.79 L F
-10 27/01/2012 2012 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOPaige Schendelaar-Kemp 13   30.83 L F

Female Open  66 Fly
-1 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsWKHAMWKDion Marsh 11   57.03 S F
-2 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPTCOHayley Vesetolu 10   58.65 S F
-3 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOMANCOTracey Paitai 11   59.54 S F
-4 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOMNUCOKylee Dickie 10 1:01.15 S F
-5 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPUKCOJoan Murphy 11 1:02.16 S F
-6* 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOMANCOPriscilla Dewes 11 1:02.64 S F
-6* 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOMANCOKelda Churches 11 1:02.64 S F
-8 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPTCOTracey Wirepa 10 1:08.06 S F
-9 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsWKHAMWKMandy Roberts 10 1:09.11 S F
-10 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPTCOToni Stewart 11 1:09.77 S F

Female Open  100 Fly
-1 30/01/2015 2015 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCOSimone Cowling 20 1:04.55 L F
-2 22/01/2010 2010 CO MD ChampsAKLMEAKGrace Marriner-Duncan 18 1:05.63 L F
-3 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCOKiana Swain 15 1:06.39 L F
-4 27/01/2012 2012 CO Age Group ChampsWKTHAWKHelena Gasson 17 1:06.56 L F
-5 23/01/2009 2009 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCORachel Palmer 17 1:07.27 L F
-6 28/01/2011 2011 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOShannon Field 16 1:07.55 L P
-7 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKAlice Waldow 13 1:07.83 L F
-8 27/01/2012 2012 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOLeah Eagleton 14 1:07.87 L F
-9 23/01/2009 2009 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOEmma Lowther 16 1:08.19 L F
-10 11/03/1998 1998 CO ChampsCOOTMCOHayley Vesetolu 16 1:08.25 L F

Female Open  200 Fly
-1 29/01/2016 2016 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCOKiana Swain 14 2:28.77 L F
-2 25/01/2002 2002 CO MD ChampsAKPARAKAmy Papuni 15 2:29.55 L F
-3 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKAlice Waldow 13 2:29.60 L F
-4 23/01/2009 2009 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCORachel Palmer 17 2:29.79 L F
-5 26/01/2007 2007 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOAntoinette Murray 17 2:30.35 L F
-6 25/01/2002 2002 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOKylie Gartland 16 2:31.46 L F
-7 28/01/2011 2011 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOShannon Field 16 2:32.09 L F
-8 27/01/2012 2012 CO Age Group ChampsWKTHAWKHelena Gasson 17 2:32.99 L F
-9 22/01/2010 2010 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOEmma Lowther 17 2:34.88 L F
-10 30/01/2015 2015 CO Age Group ChampsWKACEWKKatlyn Steedman 14 2:35.84 L F

Female Open  133 IM
-1 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOMANCOTracey Paitai 11 1:56.32 S F
-2* 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsWKHAMWKDion Marsh 11 2:00.66 S F
-2* 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPKCOAlice Habraken 11 2:00.66 S F
-4 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPTCOHayley Vesetolu 10 2:01.35 S F
-5 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsWKHAMWKMeredith Williams 11 2:04.06 S F
-6 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOMANCOPriscilla Dewes 11 2:05.54 S F
-7 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOMANCOKelda Churches 11 2:08.26 S F
-8 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsWKHAMWKMandy Roberts 10 2:11.91 S F
-9 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsAKWHLAKMichelle Collins 10 2:12.97 S F
-10 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPTCOTracey Wirepa 10 2:20.94 S F

Female Open  200 IM
-1 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKSimone Lusby 17 2:27.87 L F
-2 3/03/1995 1995 CO ChampsAKPARAKJo Craddock 23 2:28.15 L F
-3 25/01/2002 2002 CO MD ChampsAKWHLAKTracey Sheehan 15 2:29.23 L F
-4 25/01/2008 2008 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCORachel Palmer 16 2:31.79 L F
-5 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKEllie Eastwood 16 2:33.03 L F
-6 11/03/1998 1998 CO ChampsCOOTMCOHayley Vesetolu 16 2:33.55 L F
-7 28/01/2011 2011 CO MD ChampsCOPUKCOLiana Smith 14 2:33.73 L F
-8 28/01/2011 2011 CO MD ChampsWKTHAWKHelena Gasson 16 2:34.01 L F
-9 28/02/1996 1996 CO ChampsCOMPSCOAnna Cleaver 14 2:34.13 L F
-10 28/01/2005 2005 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOAntoinette Murray 15 2:34.18 L F

Female Open  400 IM
-1 25/01/2002 2002 CO MD ChampsAKWHLAKTracey Sheehan 15 5:13.86 L F
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-2 27/01/2012 2012 CO Age Group ChampsWKTHAWKHelena Gasson 17 5:15.61 L F
-3 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKEllie Eastwood 16 5:19.49 L F
-4 28/02/1996 1996 CO ChampsCOMPSCOAnna Cleaver 14 5:21.42 L F
-5 25/01/2002 2002 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCORebecca Linton 16 5:23.66 L F
-6 28/01/2005 2005 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOAntoinette Murray 15 5:24.81 L F
-7 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKConor Tarrant 16 5:25.97 L F
-8 19/03/1997 1997 CO ChampsCOOTMCOHayley Vesetolu 15 5:27.13 L F
-9 25/01/2008 2008 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOCaylee Geldenhuys 16 5:27.25 L F
-10 25/01/2002 2002 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOMichelle Hale 16 5:28.74 L F

Male Open  50 Free
-1 5/03/1993 1993 CO Senior ChampsAKPARAKNicholas Tongue 19   25.06 L P
-2 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOTyron Henry 15   25.16 L F
-3 8/03/2013 2013 CO Age Group ChampsCOPPTCOSean Glasgow 17   25.36 L F
-4 5/03/2006 2006 CO Sprint ChampsCOPUKCODaniel Fulton 18   25.43 L F
-5 16/03/2003 2003 CO Sprint ChampsCOMRECODesmond Teaukura 16   25.46 L F
-6 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKJack Anderson 18   25.56 L F
-7 16/03/2003 2003 CO Sprint ChampsCOHPKCOSimon Oswald 21   25.84 L F
-8* 4/03/1994 1994 CO Senior ChampsWKHAMWKArthur Tauranga 19   25.86 L F
-8* 4/03/1994 1994 CO Senior ChampsCOPPKCOBarrie Keown 18   25.86 L F
-10 5/03/1993 1993 CO Senior ChampsCOMPSCOKane McBride 17   25.89 L P

Male Open  66 Free
-1 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsAKWHLAKPaul Erbs 8   51.84 S F
-2 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsAKWHLAKKevin Williams 8   59.10 S F
-3 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsAKMTWAKKim Nielsen 8 1:02.13 S F
-4 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPUKCOJimmy Pirret 8 1:04.74 S F
-5 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOMANCODaniel Wilson 7 1:09.67 S F
-6 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOJosh Longney 7 1:12.67 S F
-7 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPUKCOKirk Trigance 8 1:14.64 S F
-8 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOAdrian Richards 7 1:19.27 S F
-9 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOSam Latham 8 1:29.25 S F

Male Open  100 Free
-1 22/01/2010 2010 CO MD ChampsAKLMEAKOrinoco Faamausili-Banse 19   53.03 L P
-2 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOTyron Henry 15   54.81 L F
-3 5/03/1993 1993 CO Senior ChampsAKPARAKNicholas Tongue 19   54.94 L P
-4 4/03/1994 1994 CO Senior ChampsAKWAQAKSteven Darby 23   55.39 L F
-5 11/03/1998 1998 CO ChampsWKACEWKScott Cantley 20   55.89 L P
-6 21/01/2000 2000 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOSimon Oswald 18   55.90 L F
-7 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKJack Anderson 18   55.96 L F
-8 4/03/1994 1994 CO Senior ChampsWKHAMWKArthur Tauranga 19   56.14 L F
-9 22/01/2010 2010 CO MD ChampsAKLMEAKJoshua Dean 21   56.17 L P
-10 19/03/1997 1997 CO ChampsCOHPKCOEric Phillipson 15   56.81 L F

Male Open  200 Free
-1 3/03/1995 1995 CO ChampsAKPARAKGuy Callaghan 24 2:00.12 L F
-2 11/03/1998 1998 CO ChampsAKMTEAKVernon Addis 23 2:01.66 L F
-3 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOTyron Henry 15 2:02.67 L F
-4 11/03/1998 1998 CO ChampsCOHPKCOSimon Oswald 16 2:03.43 L F
-5 4/03/1994 1994 CO Senior ChampsWKHAMWKArthur Tauranga 19 2:03.58 L F
-6 5/03/1993 1993 CO Senior ChampsCOMPSCOKane McBride 17 2:04.63 L F
-7 24/01/2003 2003 CO MD ChampsAKNSSAKMarc Hartley 16 2:04.66 L F
-8 22/01/2010 2010 CO MD ChampsCOPUKCODavid Mountfort 16 2:05.28 L F
-9 31/01/2014 2014 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOLiam Paterson 16 2:05.33 L F
-10 23/01/2004 2004 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOBrett Henehan 16 2:05.50 L F

Male Open  400 Free
-1 23/01/2009 2009 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOCorey Main 13 4:18.10 L F
-2 3/03/1995 1995 CO ChampsAKPARAKCarl Dzedins 15 4:19.93 L F
-3 24/01/2003 2003 CO MD ChampsAKNSSAKMarc Hartley 16 4:20.35 L F
-4 23/01/2004 2004 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOBrett Henehan 16 4:21.49 L F
-5 11/03/1998 1998 CO ChampsCOHPKCOAidan Crouch 15 4:22.91 L F
-6 4/03/1994 1994 CO Senior ChampsWKHAMWKArthur Tauranga 19 4:23.74 L F
-7 19/03/1997 1997 CO ChampsCOHPKCOSimon Oswald 15 4:23.88 L F
-8 4/03/1994 1994 CO Senior ChampsCOPPKCOBarrie Keown 18 4:23.98 L F
-9 31/01/2014 2014 CO Age Group ChampsWKACEWKMichael Woods 15 4:26.28 L F
-10 5/03/1993 1993 CO Senior ChampsCOMPSCOKane McBride 17 4:26.74 L F
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Male Open  800 Free
-1 16/11/2003 2004 CO LD ChampsAKWHLAKDaniel Ryan 18 8:53.51 L F
-2 16/11/2003 2004 CO LD ChampsCOHPKCOBrett Henehan 16 9:08.31 L F
-3 12/02/1994 1994 CO LD ChampsCOMPSCOKane McBride 18 9:09.05 L F
-4 12/11/2006 2007 CO LD ChampsCOHPKCOEwan Jackson 13 9:13.41 L F
-5 1/12/2011 2012 CO Clubs L-Dist ChampsCOHPKCODominic Mildon 15 9:13.52 L F
-6 1/12/2010 2011 CO Clubs L-Dist ChampsCOPUKCODavid Mountfort 17 9:14.19 L F
-7 15/11/1998 1999 CO LD ChampsCOHPKCOSimon Oswald 17 9:16.49 L F
-8 3/03/1995 1995 CO LD ChampsCOMPSCOStacy Hall 19 9:18.56 L F
-9 1/12/2012 2013 CO Clubs L-Dist ChampsCOPPKCOJoshua Asplin 15 9:18.88 L F
-10 14/11/1999 2000 CO LD ChampsCOHPKCOAidan Crouch 17 9:19.19 L F

Male Open  1500 Free
-1 1/12/2012 2013 CO Clubs L-Dist ChampsCOPPKCOJonathon Whittle 1917:16.77 L F
-2 1/12/2011 2012 CO Clubs L-Dist ChampsCOHPKCOParas Nain 1417:17.86 L F
-3 12/11/2006 2007 CO LD ChampsCOHPKCOEwan Jackson 1317:19.78 L F
-4 1/12/2012 2013 CO Clubs L-Dist ChampsCOPPKCOJoshua Asplin 1517:20.72 L F
-5 1/10/2014 2015 CO Clubs L-Dist ChampsCOHPKCOJoshua Retter 1517:21.89 L F
-6 21/11/2004 2005 CO LD ChampsCOHPKCODi-Chou Lee 1617:25.96 L F
-7 16/11/2003 2004 CO LD ChampsCOHPKCOBrett Henehan 1617:27.27 L F
-8 18/11/2001 2002 CO LD ChampsAKWHLAKDaniel Ryan 1617:29.41 L F
-9 19/10/1997 1998 CO LD ChampsCOHPKCOAidan Crouch 1517:30.33 L F
-10 1/12/2010 2011 CO Clubs L-Dist ChampsCOPUKCODavid Mountfort 1717:39.56 L F

Male Open  50 Back
-1 31/01/2014 2014 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOConnor Paterson 16   29.87 L F
-2 27/01/2012 2012 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCODominic Mildon 15   30.16 L F
-3 11/02/2007 2007 CO Sprint ChampsNLMNANLAiden Ferguson-Rudolph 15   30.18 L F
-4 29/01/2016 2016 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCOZachary Dell 15   30.19 L F
-5 31/01/2014 2014 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCOIshaan Singhal 16   30.25 L F
-6 11/03/1998 1998 CO ChampsCOOTMCOJohn Papuni 16   30.26 L F
-7 3/03/1995 1995 CO ChampsCOMPSCOJared Pearson 22   30.50 L P
-8 16/03/2003 2003 CO Sprint ChampsCOMRECOLance Rawenata 16   30.51 L F
-9 3/03/1995 1995 CO ChampsCOPPKCOBarrie Keown 19   30.68 L F
-10 7/02/2010 2010 CO Sprints & RelaysCOPUKCOHiroshi Ochiai 17   30.82 L F

Male Open  66 Back
-1 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsAKWHLAKPaul Erbs 8 1:01.13 S F
-2 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOMatthew Chapman -2 1:02.16 S F
-3 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsAKWHLAKKevin Williams 8 1:06.64 S F
-4 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPKCOAndre Szaszy 9 1:12.03 S F
-5 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOAidan Crouch 9 1:12.98 S F
-6 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOWKUCOChristopher Heard 9 1:15.29 S F
-7 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOStephen Appleton 9 1:16.60 S F
-8 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPKCODale Dalton 9 1:16.74 S F
-9 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsAKMTWAKKim Nielsen 8 1:18.25 S F
-10 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOGary Burkon 9 1:19.40 S F

Male Open  100 Back
-1 29/01/2016 2016 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOTaylor Stevens 17 1:03.30 L F
-2 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOTyron Henry 15 1:03.51 L F
-3 29/01/2016 2016 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCOZachary Dell 15 1:03.85 L F
-4 22/01/2010 2010 CO MD ChampsAKCSCAKCorneille Coetzee 15 1:04.35 L F
-5 19/03/1997 1997 CO ChampsCOOTMCOJohn Papuni 15 1:04.60 L F
-6 29/01/2016 2016 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOThomas Hughson 15 1:04.94 L F
-7 28/01/2011 2011 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOJasson Swart 16 1:05.39 L P
-8 22/01/2010 2010 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOAndrei Rodina 17 1:05.42 L F
-9 23/01/2009 2009 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOCarsten Corazza 18 1:05.45 L F
-10 24/01/2003 2003 CO MD ChampsCOMRECOLance Rawenata 16 1:05.95 L F

Male Open  200 Back
-1 23/01/2009 2009 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOCorey Main 13 2:14.04 L F
-2 29/01/2016 2016 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCOZachary Dell 15 2:17.79 L F
-3 29/01/2016 2016 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOTaylor Stevens 17 2:18.44 L F
-4 31/01/2014 2014 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOConnor Paterson 16 2:18.82 L F
-5 29/01/2016 2016 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOThomas Hughson 15 2:19.26 L F
-6 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOTyron Henry 15 2:19.38 L F
-7 24/01/2003 2003 CO MD ChampsAKNSSAKMarc Hartley 16 2:20.70 L F
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-8 11/03/1998 1998 CO ChampsCOOTMCOJohn Papuni 16 2:21.44 L F
-9 31/01/2014 2014 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOTaylor Stevens 15 2:22.02 L F
-10 23/01/2009 2009 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOCarsten Corazza 18 2:22.67 L F

Male Open  50 Breast
-1 13/03/2005 2005 CO Sprint ChampsAKPARAKAidan Crouch 22   32.09 L F
-2 8/02/2009 2009 CO Sprints & RelaysCOHPKCOJeffrey Arona-Tuifana'e 14   32.21 L F
-3* 8/02/2009 2009 CO Sprints & RelaysAKWAQAKShane Smith 21   32.36 L F
-3* 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKWilliam Robinson 15   32.36 L F
-5 13/03/2005 2005 CO Sprint ChampsAKPARAKAndrew Wiltshire 18   32.56 L F
-6 5/03/2006 2006 CO Sprint ChampsCOPUKCODaniel Fulton 18   32.81 L F
-7 27/01/2012 2012 CO Age Group ChampsWKTHAWKWyatt McCollum 15   33.07 L F
-8 7/02/2010 2010 CO Sprints & RelaysCOPUKCOAshley Des Landes 16   33.24 L F
-9 8/03/2013 2013 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCOAidan Stehbens 17   33.41 L F
-10 3/03/1995 1995 CO ChampsCOPPKCOBarrie Keown 19   33.54 L F

Male Open  66 Breast
-1 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOAidan Crouch 9 1:06.37 S F
-2 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsAKWHLAKPaul Erbs 8 1:13.11 S F
-3 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsAKWHLAKKevin Williams 8 1:15.05 S F
-4 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOStephen Appleton 9 1:26.44 S F
-5 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOJosh Longney 7 1:27.36 S F
-6 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsAKMTWAKKim Nielsen 8 1:29.37 S F
-7 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCODavid Richards 9 1:34.46 S F
-8 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOBryce Green 9 1:37.70 S F
-9 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPKCODale Dalton 9 1:38.80 S F
-10 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPKCOAndre Szaszy 9 1:51.00 S F

Male Open  100 Breast
-1 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKMax Kennedy-Till 17 1:10.14 L F
-2 5/03/1993 1993 CO Senior ChampsCOMPSCOStacy Hall 17 1:10.82 L F
-3 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKWilliam Robinson 15 1:11.58 L F
-4 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCOKevin Qiao 17 1:12.03 L F
-5 27/01/2006 2006 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOMitchell Woodman 15 1:12.93 L P
-6 29/01/1999 1999 CO ChampsAKONEAKNathen Foulagi 15 1:13.05 L F
-7 3/03/1995 1995 CO ChampsCOMPSCOKane McBride 19 1:13.15 L F
-8 29/01/2016 2016 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOThomas Hughson 15 1:13.17 L F
-9 21/01/2000 2000 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOAidan Crouch 17 1:13.95 L F
-10* 22/01/2010 2010 CO MD ChampsCOPUKCODavid Mountfort 16 1:14.09 L F
-10* 8/03/2013 2013 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCOAidan Stehbens 17 1:14.09 L F

Male Open  200 Breast
-1 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKMax Kennedy-Till 17 2:29.50 L F
-2 5/03/1993 1993 CO Senior ChampsCOMPSCOStacy Hall 17 2:33.67 L F
-3 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKWilliam Robinson 15 2:35.58 L F
-4 27/01/2006 2006 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOCarsten Corazza 15 2:37.27 L F
-5 29/01/2016 2016 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOThomas Hughson 15 2:37.30 L F
-6 29/01/2016 2016 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCOKevin Qiao 16 2:38.97 L F
-7 11/03/1998 1998 CO ChampsCOHPKCOAidan Crouch 15 2:41.37 L F
-8 24/01/2003 2003 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCODaniel Fulton 15 2:41.40 L F
-9 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsCOPPKCOBen Masters 15 2:41.63 L F
-10 19/03/1997 1997 CO ChampsCOHPKCOEric Phillipson 15 2:42.08 L F

Male Open  33 Fly
-1 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOMatthew Chapman -2   26.26 S F
-2 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOAidan Crouch 9   26.50 S F
-3 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsAKWHLAKPaul Erbs 8   27.43 S F
-4 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsAKWHLAKKevin Williams 8   29.42 S F
-5 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOStephen Appleton 9   32.24 S F
-6 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPKCOAndre Szaszy 9   37.89 S F
-7 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCODavid Richards 9   46.27 S F
-8 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOJosh Longney 7   51.92 S F

Male Open  50 Fly
-1 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOTyron Henry 15   27.11 L F
-2 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKJack Anderson 18   27.87 L F
-3 8/03/2013 2013 CO Age Group ChampsCOPPTCOSean Glasgow 17   27.90 L F
-4 7/02/2010 2010 CO Sprints & RelaysCOPUKCOHiroshi Ochiai 17   27.93 L F
-5 29/01/2016 2016 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCOWilliam Hughes 16   28.07 L F
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-6 8/02/2009 2009 CO Sprints & RelaysCOHPKCOAlex Hancock 15   28.11 L F
-7 8/02/2009 2009 CO Sprints & RelaysCOHPKCOAdam Moss 17   28.16 L F
-8 8/03/2013 2013 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCOAidan Stehbens 17   28.17 L F
-9 3/03/1995 1995 CO ChampsCOMPSCOKane McBride 19   28.19 L F
-10 5/03/2000 2000 CO Sprint ChampsCOPUKCOBryce Cunningham 17   28.22 L F

Male Open  66 Fly
-1 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsWKHAMWKMatthew MacFarlane 11   52.53 S F
-2 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOBSSCOJohn Papuni 10   59.18 S F
-3 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOMANCOKristian Ormsby 11 1:05.61 S F
-4 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPTCOMarcus Vesetolu 11 1:07.78 S F
-5 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPKCOSelim Kibar 11 1:13.24 S F
-6 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOSean Gardner 10 1:13.53 S F
-7 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPUKCOTrent McPherson 10 1:16.67 S F
-8 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPUKCOTodd Reeves 10 1:28.47 S F
-9 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOMatthew Moss 10 1:38.27 S F
-10 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOJohn Wade 10 1:47.05 S F

Male Open  100 Fly
-1 4/03/1994 1994 CO Senior ChampsAKWAQAKSteven Darby 23   58.74 L F
-2 3/03/1995 1995 CO ChampsAKPARAKGuy Callaghan 24   59.08 L F
-3 22/01/2010 2010 CO MD ChampsCOPUKCOHiroshi Ochiai 17 1:01.48 L F
-4 23/01/2009 2009 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOAlex Hancock 15 1:01.49 L P
-5 31/01/2014 2014 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOLiam Paterson 16 1:01.53 L F
-6 23/01/2009 2009 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOAdam Moss 17 1:01.55 L F
-7 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOTyron Henry 15 1:02.40 L F
-8 22/01/2010 2010 CO MD ChampsCOPUKCODavid Mountfort 16 1:02.45 L F
-9 3/03/1995 1995 CO ChampsAKPARAKMichael Babich 17 1:02.95 L F
-10 5/03/1993 1993 CO Senior ChampsCOMPSCOKane McBride 17 1:03.06 L F

Male Open  200 Fly
-1 3/03/1995 1995 CO ChampsAKPARAKGuy Callaghan 24 2:10.84 L F
-2 4/03/1994 1994 CO Senior ChampsAKWAQAKSteven Darby 23 2:10.86 L F
-3 24/01/2003 2003 CO MD ChampsAKNSSAKMarc Hartley 16 2:18.47 L F
-4 31/01/2014 2014 CO Age Group ChampsWKACEWKMichael Woods 15 2:19.04 L F
-5 23/01/2009 2009 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOCarsten Corazza 18 2:19.75 L F
-6 28/01/2005 2005 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOBrett Henehan 17 2:19.93 L F
-7 4/03/1994 1994 CO Senior ChampsWKHAMWKHorst Miehe 21 2:20.94 L F
-8 22/01/2010 2010 CO MD ChampsCOPUKCOHiroshi Ochiai 17 2:20.95 L F
-9* 23/01/2009 2009 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOAlex Hancock 15 2:21.09 L F
-9* 28/01/2005 2005 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOChris Adamson 14 2:21.09 L F

Male Open  133 IM
-1 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsWKHAMWKMatthew MacFarlane 11 1:58.38 S F
-2 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOBSSCOJohn Papuni 10 2:09.15 S F
-3 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOMANCOKristian Ormsby 11 2:17.03 S F
-4 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPKCOSelim Kibar 11 2:19.11 S F
-5 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsAKROSAKPaul Davison 11 2:19.39 S F
-6 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPTCOMarcus Vesetolu 11 2:20.49 S F
-7 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOHPKCOSean Gardner 10 2:22.34 S F
-8 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPUKCOTrent McPherson 10 2:28.32 S F
-9 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsCOPPTCOBradley Dornbusch 11 2:28.98 S F
-10 15/02/1992 1992 CO Junior ChampsAKMTWAKDaryl Henehan 10 2:34.17 S F

Male Open  200 IM
-1 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKMax Kennedy-Till 17 2:15.13 L F
-2 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOTyron Henry 15 2:15.52 L F
-3 29/01/2016 2016 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOThomas Hughson 15 2:20.08 L F
-4 6/03/1992 1992 CO Senior ChampsCOBSSCOKane McBride 16 2:20.96 L F
-5* 25/01/2008 2008 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOCameron Burrows 16 2:23.05 L F
-5* 27/01/2006 2006 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOMitchell Woodman 15 2:23.05 L F
-7 6/03/1992 1992 CO Senior ChampsAKPARAKMichael Babich 14 2:23.08 L F
-8 31/01/2014 2014 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOLiam Paterson 16 2:23.17 L F
-9 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsCOPUKCOKevin Qiao 17 2:23.23 L F
-10 11/03/1998 1998 CO ChampsCOOTMCOJohn Papuni 16 2:23.69 L F

Male Open  400 IM
-1 27/01/2017 2017 CO Age Group ChampsAKUNIAKMax Kennedy-Till 17 4:54.14 L F
-2 3/03/1995 1995 CO ChampsAKPARAKCharles Wentworth 15 4:58.74 L F
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-3 31/01/2014 2014 CO Age Group ChampsCOHPKCOLiam Paterson 16 5:00.46 L F
-4 27/01/2006 2006 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOMitchell Woodman 15 5:02.53 L F
-5 23/01/2004 2004 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCOBrett Henehan 16 5:03.60 L F
-6 31/01/2014 2014 CO Age Group ChampsWKACEWKMichael Woods 15 5:03.68 L F
-7 4/03/1994 1994 CO Senior ChampsWKHAMWKHorst Miehe 21 5:06.36 L F
-8 11/03/1998 1998 CO ChampsCOHPKCOAidan Crouch 15 5:06.79 L F
-9 22/01/2010 2010 CO MD ChampsCOPUKCODavid Mountfort 16 5:07.58 L F
-10 24/01/2003 2003 CO MD ChampsCOHPKCODaniel Fulton 15 5:07.83 L F


